SVS WORKSHOP RSVP/ATTENDED

23-25 Feb 00

Org/Position
Name
Phone
Email
Yes
No

1. Continental Airlines: VP/Chief of Flight Operations
Abbott, Fred
713-324-5000
Fabbot@coair.com

X

2. FAA/ NASA LaRC
Abbott, Kathy
757-864-2018
Kathy.Abbott@faa.gov

X

3. NASA
Abbott, Terry
757-864-2009
t.s.abbott@larc.nasa.gov

X

4. TITAN/VP Advanced Technologies Division
Abramson, Paul D.
781-270-9228 x151
pabramson@srcorp.com
X


5. FAA
Adam, Chip 
562-627-5369
Chip.adam@faa.gov

X

6. Alaska Airlines
Andersen, Hal 

Hal.Andersen@alaskaair.com

X

7. Delta Airlines/Executive Vice President Ops
Armstrong, Mac
404-715-5500
Mac.armstrong@delta-air.com

X

8. FAA / Flight Test Pilot 
Arnold, Eugene F.
425-227-1953
Eugene.arnold@faa.gov

X

9. NASA
Arthur, Trey
757-864-6609
j.j.arthur@larc.nasa.gov

X

10. NASA
Baize, Dan
757-864-1071
d.g.baize@larc.nasa.gov
X


11. American Airlines/Executive VP Operations
Baker, Bob
817-967-1278
Robert_w_baker@amrcorp.com

X

12. NASA
Ball, William
757-864-7297
w.b.ball@larc.nasa.gov

X

13. Lockheed 
Barry, Jake
757-864-2036
j.s.barry@larc.nasa.gov
X


14. NASA
Basehore, Mike
757-864-8951
m.l.basehore@larc.nasa.gov
X


15. FAA/Manager FAA R&D Field Office
Bergeron, Hugh
757-864-1905
h.p.bergeron@larc.nasa.gov

X

16. GAMA/President
Bolen, Ed

Ebolen@generalaviation.org

X

17. Boeing
Boucek, George
425-717-2002
George.p.boucek@boeing.com
X


18. FAA
Branstetter,  Jim
757-864-6396
j.r.branstetter@larc.nasa.gov
X


19. APA
Brooks, Phil 

PEBrooks@worldnet.att.net

X

20. NASA
Brown, Phil
757-864-3918
p.w.brown@larc.nasa.gov

X

21. Northwest Airlines, Inc./Mgr Flight Technical Development
Buley, Robert G.
612-726-7740
robert.buley@nwa.com

X

22. NASA
Buntin, Marc
757-864-2269
c.m.buntin@larc.nasa.gov
X


23. Lockheed
Burdette, Dan
757-864-6644
d.w.burdette@larc.nasa.gov
X


24. Research Triangle Institute
Burgess, Malcolm
757-827-8450
m.a.burgess@larc.nasa.gov
X


25. Flight Safety Foundation
Burin, Jim
703-739-6700
Jim_Burin@email.msn.com
X


26. Delta Airlines: VP/Chief Of Flight Operations
Bushy, Dave
404-715-1013
Dave.bushy@delta-air.com

X

27. NASA
Busquets, Tony
757-864-6652
a.m.busquets@larc.nasa.gov

X

28. Marconi
Byrnes, J
973-633-3499
BYRNESJ@pcmail.systems.gec.com
X


29. FAA
Capezzuto, Vincent 

Vincent.capezzuto@faa.gov

X

30. Lockheed
Capron, Bill
757-864-2028
w.r.capron@larc.nasa.gov
X


31. Rannoch
Cassell, R

rcassell@rannoch.com

X

32. NASA
Comstock, Ray
757-864-6643
j.r.comstock@larc.nasa.gov
X


33. APA
Cooper, Jeff 
301-645-8685
Jbcooper@erols.com
X


Org/Position
Name
Phone
Email
Yes
No

34. UAL
Cotton, William
847-700-4166
Bill.cotton@ual.com

X

35. NASA
Crittenden, Luci
757-864-1776
L.H.CRITTENDEN@LARC.NASA.GOV

X

36. NASA
Croom, Delwin
757-864-9756
d.r.croom@larc.nasa.gov
X


37. American Airlines/Flight Safety Investigator
Darbo, John H.
817-931-4825
John_Darbo@AMRCorp.com

X

38. AF Safety (replace Gen. Gideon)
Davenport, Clark
505-846-0840
DAVENPOC@kafb.saia.af.mil
X


39. FAA
Dillard, Archie
405-954-4562
Archie.Dillard@faa.gov
X


40. FAA/Avionics - Aircraft Certification
Donovan, Colleen
202-267-3313
Colleen.donavan@faa.gov

X

41. Adsystech
Doyle, Tom
757-864-1973
t.m.doyle@larc.nasa.gov
X


42. UPS Airlines/Flight Operations Manager
Drysdale, Donald J.
800 228-8774/          (502) 359-8800


X

43. FAA
Dunford, Dale 

Dale.Dunford@faa.gov

X

44. NASA
Durham, Mike
757-864-1262
m.h.durham@larc.nasa.gov



45. NASA
Eckhardt, Dave
757-864-1698
d.e.eckhardt@larc.nasa.gov
X


46. FAA
Eitel, Mike 

Mike.eitel@faa.gov

X

47. NASA
Elliott, Dawn
757-864-2238
d.m.elliott@larc.nasa.gov

X

48. Titan (AAEC)
Ellis, Ken
781-890-4200

x3246
Ellis@aaec.com

X

49. FAA (FSS)/ Mgr All Weather Operations Branch
Enias, James H.
202-267-7211/7208
James.h.enias@faa.gov

X

50. FAA/Director Aircraft Certification Service
Erickson, Elizabeth
202-267-7270
Beth.erickson@faa.gov

X

51. Rockwell-Collins/Systems Engineer, Human Interface Technology
Etherington, Tim
319-295-5233
tjetheri@collins.rockwell.com

X

52. FAA
Fontaine, Paul 

Paul.Fontaine@faa.gov

X

53. FAA
Foster, James V.
425-227-1387
James.V.Foster@faa.gov
X


54. FAA
Foster, Lowell

Lowell.Foster@faa.gov

X

55. Bell Helicopter Textron/Chief, Product Safety
Fox, Roy G. 
817-280-5372
Rfox@bellhelicopter.textron.com

X

56. NTSB/Vice Chairman
Francis, II, Robert T.
202-314-6020
francir@ntsb.gov

X

57. Marconi
Franklin, Michael
310-915-8104
michael.franklin@marconiastronics.com

X

58. Gulfstream/Pilot
Fredrick, Gary



X

59. Gulfstream/EVS Project Pilot
Freeman, Gary
912-965-4732
Gary.M.Freeman@gulfaero.com
X


60. AF Research
French, Guy
937-255-5520
Guy.French@wpafb.af.mil
X


61. FAA
Gastrich, Richard 

Richard.G.Gastrich@faa.gov

X

62. Marconi/ Marketing Director Air Transport
Gentry, A. Roy
514-748-3137
Rgentry@mtl.marconi.ca

X

63. US Airways-VP of Flight Operations
Gibson, Greg B.
412-747-5540
greg_b._gibson@usairways.com

X

64. USAF/Air Force Chief of Safety
Gideon, JR., Frances C.
505-846-0550
gideonf@kafb.saia.af.mil

X

65. Lockheed/Pilot (Retired)
Gifford, Richard (Skeet)
303-755-2014
skeetg@ix.netcom.com, r.b.gifford@larc.nasa.gov
X


Org/Position
Name
Phone
Email
Yes
No

66. NASA
Glaab, Lou
757-864-1159
l.j.glaab@larc.nasa.gov
X


67. Honeywell/Research Fellow
Glover, J Howard
425-885-8840
Howard.glover@honeywell.com
X


68. Jeppesen
Goehler, Dave
703-519-5295
Dgoehler@jeppesen.com
X


69. NASA
Green, Walt
757-864-3355
w.s.green@larc.nasa.gov
X


70. American Airlines/ Managing Director Flight Operations Safety
Griffith, K. Scott
817-967-5167


X

71. NASA
Grigsby, Donner
757-864-8489
d.w.grigsby@larc.nasa.gov
X


72. Air Transport Association for America
Hallett, Carol B.
202-626-4000
Challett@air-transport.org, Cc:kramsdale@air-transport.org

X

73. MIT
Hansman, R. John
617-253-2271
Rjhans@mit.edu

X

74. NASA Ames
Hardy, Gordon

Ghardy@mail.arc.nasa.gov

X

75. NASA
Harrah, Steven
4757-864-1805
s.d.harrah@larc.nasa.gov

X

76. FAA/Assistant Administrator for System Safety
Hart, Christopher A.
202-267-3611
Chris.hart@faa.gov

X

77. Air Traffic Control Association/President
Hartl, G.A. 
703-522-5717
Atca@worldnet.att.net

X

78. FedEx Corp/Mgr B727 Pilot Instruction
Harvel, Dave M.
901 369-2128


X

79. FAA
Hebert, Jim (sf21)

Jim.hebert@faa.gov

X

80. Research Triangle Institute
Heck, Mike
757-827-8450
Mlheck@rti.org
X


81. FAA
Hed, John

John.Hed@faa.gov

X

82. LMI/Research Fellow
Hemm, Robert V.
703-917-7457
Rhemm@lmi.org
X


83. Boeing/Vice President Airplane Safety and Airworthiness
Higgins, Charles R.
425-234-9923
Charles.r.higgins@boeing.com

X

84. Boeing
Higgins, Ken 

j-kenneth.higgins@boeing.com

X

85. UPS
Hilb, Bob
502-359-7396
air1bch@AIR.UPS.COM

X

86. NASA
Hogge, Tom
757-864-6647
t.w.hogge@larc.nasa.gov

X

87. Marconi
Hoobler, Mike
310-915-6099
mike.hoobler@marconiastronics.com

X

88. American Airlines
Hooper, Dave 

DBHooper@aol.com

X

89. TWA/Managing Director Flt Ops Training
Horan, Oscar E.
314-551-1684
Ohoran@twa.com

X

90. Rockwell-Collins/Sys Eng Manager
Howells, Peter
503.443.3314
pjhowell@collins.rockwell.com
X


91. NASA
Hueschen, Dick
757-8644036
r.m.hueschen@larc.nasa.gov
X


92. FAA
Imrich, Tom 

Tom.imrich@faa.gov

X

93. Trans World Airlines: VP/Chief of Flight Operations
Irwin, Thomas
314-895-6842
tirwin@twa.com

X

94. Honeywell
Jackson, Joe
602-436-3644
Joe.jackson@cas.honeywell.com

X

95. Rockwell-Collins/Sr Sys Eng
Jinkins, Richard
319-295-4336
rdjinkin@collins.rockwell.com
X


96. NASA
Johnson, Sally
757-864-6204
Sally.c.johnson@larc.nasa.gov
X


97. NASA
Jones, Denise
4757-864-2006
denise.r.jones@larc.nasa.gov
X


Org/Position
Name
Phone
Email
Yes
No

98. Alaska Airlines/Flight Manager
Kaiser, Kim 
206-433-6813
kim.kaiser@alaskaair.com
X


99. NASA
Kaiser, Mary

Mkaiser@arc.nasa.gov

X

100. Northwest Airlines/Vice President Regulatory Compliance and Chief Safety Officer
Kern, John S.
612-727-6271
john.kern@nwa.com

X

101. Rockwell-Collins
Khatwa, Ratan
319-295-9028
Rkhatwa9@collins.rockwell.com

X

102. Marconi
Kobierski, R

Kobiersr@kan.marconi.ca
X


103. Rockwell-Collins
Koczo, Steve
319-295-3907
Skoczo@collins.rockwell.com

X

104. LMI/Program Director
Kostiuk, Pete F.
703-917-7427
Pkostiuk@lmi.org
X


105. NASA
Kramer, Lynda
757-864-8146
l.j.kramer@larc.nasa.gov
X


106. MIT
Kuchar, Jim

Jkkuchar@mit.edu

X

107. NASA
Kudlinski, Robert
757-864-6716
r.a.kudlinski@larc.nasa.gov
X


108. FAA
Lalley, Rod 
425-227-2284
Rod.lalley@faa.gov

X

109. AOPA/Executive Director
Landsberg, Bruce
301-695-2177
bruce.landsberg@aopa.org

X

110. Rockwell-Collins
Lapis, Mary Beth

mblapis@collins.rockwell.com

X

111. ALPA
Lawrence, Simon 
804-794-1071
70774.1075@compuserve.com
X


112. Boeing
Leckman, Paul R. 
206-544-8080
Paul.Leckman@PSS.Boeing.com
X


113. American Airlines/ Mgr-Flight Safety
Lewis, C.L. (Curt)
817-967-1066
Curt_Lewis@AMRCORP.COM 

74023.3470@Compuserve.com

X

114. NASA/Director, Aviation Safety Program
Lewis, Michael S.
757-864-9100
m.s.lewis@larc.nasa.gov
X


115. Microvision
Lippert, Thomas
425-415-6700
Thomasl@mvis.com
X


116. FAA
Livack, Garret
202-267-7954
Garret.livack@faa.dot.gov
X


117. NASA
Lohr, Gary
757-864-2020
g.w.lohr@larc.nasa.gov
X


118. Boeing/Chief Research Pilot
MacDonald, Joe

Joseph.macdonald@boeing.com

X

119. Flight Safety Foundation/President and CEO
Matthews, Stuart
703-739-6700
102042.657@compuserve.com

X

120. FAA (LaRC Office)
McAdaragh, Nick
864-1941
r.mcadaragh@larc.nasa.gov

X

121. Naval Research Laboratory/Manager for Scientific and Technical Program Dev
McCarthy, John (Dr.) 
831-901-1847
mccarthy@nrlmry.navy.mil

X

122. Marconi/Human Factors Engineering
McKay, Dave
1-613-592-6500 x 2522
Dmckay@kan.marconi.ca
X


123. NATCA/President
McNally, Michael
202-223-2900
Mmcnally@natcadc.org

X

124. Boeing/Long Beach Chief Research Pilot
Melody, Tom

Thomas.j.melody@boeing.com

X

125. Gulfstream/Director, Program Mgmt Advanced Cockpit Programs
Mena, Mike
912-965-3530
Mike.mena@gulfaero.com

X

126. NASA
Meyer, John
757-864-9672
j.m.meyer@larc.nasa.gov

X

127. Marconi
Minchin. Dave
973-633-4509


X

128. NASA
Morris, Allan
757-864-6682
a.t.morris@larc.nasa.gov

X

129. MITRE/
Mundra, Anand

Mundra@MITRE.ORG

X

130. Boeing
Norman, Mike 
757-864-6655
r.m.norman@larc.nasa.gov
X


Org/Position
Name
Phone
Email
Yes
No

131. Gulfstream/Project Engineer FAA Designated Engineering Rep 
Norton, Rick
912-965-3486
Ric_norton@gulfaero.com

X

132. Research Triangle Institute
Novack, Paul


X


133. FAA
Nuss, Marvin 

Marvin.Nuss@faa.gov

X

134. ALPA/Director, Engineering and Air Safety Department
O'Brien, John E.
703-689-4200
obrienj@alpa.org

X

135. Alaska Airlines
Parish, Phillip

Philip.Parish@AlaskaAir.com

X

136. NASA
Parrish Russ
757-864-6649
r.v.parrish@larc.nasa.gov
X


137. Crown Communications Inc./ Sr Principal Engineer
Paschich, Larry
202 785-2600 x 3040
Lpaschich@crownci.com
X


138. AAEC (TITAN)
Peli, Tamar
617-890-4200
peli@aaec.com

X

139. NASA
Perry, Brad
757-864-8257
Raleigh.b.perry@larc.nasa.gov
X


140. Allied Pilots Association/Chairman, National Safety and Training Committee
Pitts, Donald W. (Captain)
800-323-1470 ext. 2165
dwpitts@aol.com

safety.chair@alliedpilots.org

X

141. NASA
Plyler, Valerie
757 766-8259
v.e.plyler@larc.nasa.gov

X

142. NASA
Pope, Alan
757-864-6642
a.t.pope@larc.nasa.gov
X


143. FAA
Powell, Dick 

Dick.Powell@faa.gov

X

144. ATA/Vice President Operations
Prest, Al H. (Captain)
202-626-4015
aprest@air-transport.org

X

145. NASA
Prinzel, Lance
757-864-2277
l.j.prinzel@larc.nasa.gov

X

146. ALPA
Rafacz, Edward
630-904-5138
Rafacz@msn.com
X


147. American Airlines: Chief of Flight Operations
Railsback, Paul 
817-967-5151
Paul_railsback@amrcorp.com

X

148. FAA/Director of Aviation Research
Rediess, Herm (Dr.)
202-267-9251
Herm.rediess@faa.gov

X

149. NASA
Rine, Laura
757-864-2445
l.l.rine@larc.nasa.gov
X


150. ALPA
Rivas, Pedro 

Pedror@mindspring.com

X

151. NASA LaRC
Rivers, Rob
757-864-3917
r.a.rivers@larc.nasa.gov

X

152. Avidyne
Sandeen, Mark
800-284-3963
Mark@avidyne.com

X

153. Delta Airlines/Sys Mgr-Tech Req Flt Ops
Saylor, Greg
404-773-3913
Greg.saylor@delta-air.com
X


154. University of Georgia Tech/Faculty
Schrage, Daniel P. (Dr.)
404-894-6257
daniel.schrage@ae.gatech.edu

X

155. Rockwell-Collins/Principal Sys Eng
Schroeder, Jeff
503.443.3252
jrschroe@collins.rockwell.com

X

156. AT&T/Aviation Director
Schwartz, Doug
973-326-1400
Dougschwartz@att.com

X

157. Avidyne
Schwinn, Dan

Dan@avidyne.com

X

158. UAL/Retired Pilot
Simmon, Dave
757-864-2002
d.a.simmon@larc.nasa.gov

X

159. FAA
Skaves, Peter (certs)

Peter.skaves@faa.gov

X

160. NASA
Slominski, Chris
757 766-8258
c.j.slominski@larc.nasa.gov

X

161. American Airlines/Senior Administrator-Flight Safety
Smart, Tammy
817-967-3954
Tammy_smart@amrcorp.com
X


162. Rockwell-Collins/Sr Principal Sys Eng
Smith, Bruce (Dr)
319-295-4247
bvsmith@collins.rockwell.com
X


Org/Position
Name
Phone
Email
Yes
No

163. AF Research
Snow, Mike
937-255-6895
Msnow@wpafb.af.mil
X


164. United Airlines+A120/Vice President for Corporate Safety, Quality Assurance and Security
Soliday, Ed
847-700-4224
ed.soliday@ual.com

X

165. AvioniCon, Inc
Spitzer, Cary R.
757-221-8031
Cspitzer@avionicon.com
X


166. UAL VP/Chief of Flight Operations
Studdert, Andy
847-700-2196
andy.studdert@ual.com

X

167. Aviation Research Inc/President
Sutton, Bob
949-376-3815
Aribob@home.com

X

168. Lockheed Martin (FAA/NASA Langley)
Takallu, Mohammad 
757 864-7671
M.A.TAKALLU@LaRC.NASA.GOV
X


169. Honeywell Tech Center
Tarleton, Norman
602-436-6411
Norman.g.tarleton@honeywell.com
X


170. FAA
Temple, Dick 

Dick.Temple@faa.gov

X

171. BAE Systems
Terranova, Matt

Terranovam@pcmail.systems.gec.com

X

172. UAL
Thomas, Ed
847-683-0825
Edwinthomas@compuserve.com

X

173. UAL/ALPA
Torn, Robert

riptorn@FLASH.NET

X

174. NASA
Uenking, Mike
757-864-6954
m.d.uenking@larc.nasa.gov

X

175. NASA LaRC
Verstynen, Harry
757-864-3875
h.a.verstynen@larc.nasa.gov
X


176. NASA
Waller, Marvin
757-864-2025
m.c.waller@larc.nasa.gov
X


177. FAA Long Beach
Webre, Jim

James.Webre@faa.gov

X

178. Honeywell/Director, Controls and Navigation
Weyrauch, John R. 
612-951-7280
Weyrauch_john@htc.honeywell.com

X

179. FedEx/VP AOD Strategic Projects
Wickens, Ronald
901-224-6172
Rdwickens@fedex.com

X

180. NASA
Williams, Dan
757-864-3096
d.m.williams@larc.nasa.gov
X


181. Alaska Airlines
Williams, Ken
425-837-0744
ken.williams@alaskaair.com
X


182. NASA
Willshire, Kelli
757-864-1965
k.f.willshire@larc.nasa.gov

X

183. Air Line Pilots Association International/President
Woerth, Duane 
703-689-2270


X

184. NASA
Wong, Doug
757-864-4652
d.t.wong@larc.nasa.gov
X


185. Research Triangle Institute
Yuchnovicz, Dan
757-827-8450
d.e.yuchnovicz@larc.nasa.gov

X

186. Vigyan, Inc
Zak, Joseph
757-864-6397
j.a.zak@larc.nasa.gov

X
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